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construction division

Additions & Alteration Charges Approval From

S.,-n- {ot anSite:SC LLPCompany Name:

MqJ [* RooName of Customer:

27villa/rlat No:

AmountDiscription51. NO.

(4/ 958 +-1 Totalextra charges As-

$sTotal refundable amount2

62{, 858 f-3 Net amount to be charges (if anY) Qr-

nI|Net amount to be refunted (if any)

Renurk: Wrrtlc G

Approved by M.D.Approved by DeslSn TeamApProved by Prolect Manager

Date:Date:22 -ro - t1Date

Sign:Sign:r!Sign:

Noter 1. & ettimat! rh€€t, 2.5€nd $anned copY bY email to olan@modinro6ertle<.aom & c&3. Malntain orEinalln

A&A fih o, cu*otner .t ait

Certified by.

P NGINEER
Modi F6rm House (Hvd) tLP
t*

4
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Construction division'
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

ce must be sent within 7 days ofcomp lcting work. 2. This form can be used for certifYing labour bills, bills

civil contractors. 3. Whergver not applicable -

PO,NVO no.

for hire carth work, tumkey

Re ister
Date - site bills

re ister
Sl. No. - site bills

S.t^,.-SiteSc t-t-PCompany Name:

Yiilu' 2aName of

AdJition wu.'rl<Nature of work

To DateFrom Date

Contractors
bill no

AmountUnitsRateVilla/Flat/block no.st.
No

87\5?l,2s o st|-42.2 (I S+rtu.-{q^,J
sf+- 219t5o,8.6 6h 0. C2

sfr 125llol? .5Sto(^Jr3

frr/ q l60, I tro4 Daoo fF--nn-"')

/S ct62 J<-roIor.r I6

7

t{6 l,q*l,Q'*8

9

10.

58L4,Total:1l
YES dO.] YES }IO.Bill required

,'-€nclosed
Not enclosed

Measurement &
estimate sheet:Not re uired

-KequiredMeasurement &
estimate sheet:

PO/IVO date:

Remarks, Vro<rL Co

Approved by M.D.Approved bY Design Team
Approved bY Project Manager

Date:Date:Date: 14 - l\ - I
S ign:Sign:S;^-'--Sign:

ar€ not required for tumkeyjobs wherc guideline rates are clearly given
fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheetsNotes: L

t4 -|-t9@

naeJk" Rao. (C€ntmettr
e u<+o me5\

Work done

Qty.

I

5.

116,

tP-l,.a Llq Pi,+
I

GST bill required

E
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Page I of2

serene@modi ro rties.com

From:
Date:
To:
Cc:
Subject:

"Manish Dugar" <dugarm95@yahoo.com>
05 April20l8 l8:03
,,serene 24 Madhu Rao,' <madhurao@venkatramachemicals.com>; <gbrambabu@modipropelties.com>

"serene" <serene@modiproPerties.com>; "Visala Maganty" <visala.maganty@gmail.com>

Re: Fw: final allered plans - Villa nos.22 &24 - gentle reminder

Hi Mr Ram babu,

can you please specify how much will be the cost approximately to take up the following

work?

1. I have asked for washing machine extra tap connection on the outside behind the

common bathroom wall, drainage and extension of the shade as discussed in the office.

Can be taken up at an extra cost.

2. Extra tap in the front as indicated.
Can be taken up at an extra cost.

4. ls there a possibility to make a iron ladder to get to the roof and make a provision for it for

installation later?
Can be taken up at an extra cost.

regards,

Dr tlanish Dugar
MD, FRACP (Rheumatology, Australia)
Consultant Rheumatologist
Apollo Hospitals, HyderibaO (Jubilee Hills' Secunderabad and Kukatpally)

Email: duqarm95@vahoo.com
Website: h //d rman ishduq ar.webs.com

on Wednesday, April 4, 2018, 6:00:56 PM GMT+5:30, <gbrambabu@modiproperties com> wrote:

From: obrambabu@modiDroDerties.com
Sent: Friday, February 2, 2018 12:24 PM

To: Manish Duoar ; serene 24 Madhu Rao

Cc: serene ; svednoorahmed ; serene balamuralikrishna

Subject: final altered plans - Villa nos.22 &24

Dear Sir,

06-04-2018



Page 2 of 2

We are herewith providing the updation for alterations requested by you. Please confirm the

attached plans as further changes cannot be taken up.

1. I have asked for washing machine extra tap connection on the outside behind the
common bathroom wall, drainage and extension of the shade as discussed in the office.

Can be taken up at an extra cost.

2. Exlra tap in the front as indicated.
Can be taken up at an exfta cost.

3. Change sin shower area and washbasin as written in the email by Visala earlier. Also

can we move the wc in the master bedroom a few inches away from the wall to get more

leg space.
Cannot be taken up.

4. ls there a possibility to make a iron ladder to get to the roof and make a provision for it for
installation lateP
Can be taken up at an extm cosl.

5. The crockkery unit without the wall as mentioned by visala in the earlier email.
Cannot be taken up.

Regards,

G B Rambabu
AGM - C.R. l+91 98496 48945 |

gbram odi es.com

Modi Properties P\4. Ltd. I www.modiDroDerti es.com

5-4-18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities'

06-04-2018
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"Manish Dugar" <dugarmg5@yahoo.com>; "sereno 24 Madhu Rao"
<madhulao@venkatramachemicals.com>
"serene" <seren€@modiproperties.com>; "syednoorahmed" <syednoorahmed@modiproperties.com>;
"serene balamuralikishna" <balamuralikishna@modiproperties.com>
Villa no.22 - A&A - 24.1.l8-Model.pdf; Villa no.24 - A&A - 24.1.18-Model.pdf
frnal altered plans - Yilla nos.22 &24

herewith providing the updation for alterations requested by you. Please confirm the
d plans as further changes cannot be taken up.
/e asked for washing machine extra tap connection on the outside behind the
)n bathroom wall, drainage and extension of the shade as discussed in the office
be taken up at an extra cost.

'-, a tap in the front as indicated.
be taken up at an extra cost.

nge sin shower area and washbasin as written in the email by Visala earlier. Also
I move the WC in the master bedroom a few inches away from the wall to get more
rce.
be taken up.

ere a possibility to make a iron ladder to get to the roof and make a provision for it for
tion later?
be taken up at an extra cost.

mbabu

C.R. | +91 98496 48945 | ebrambabu@modiprooerties.com
roperties Pvt. Ltd. 

I
www.modipro perties.com

'I 3 & 4,M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 555 i
$t buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
ld affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

24-02-2018

crockkery unit without the wall as mentioned by Visala in the earlier email.
be taken up.



"Manish Dugar" <dugarm95@yahoo.com>; "serene 24 Madhu Rao"
<madhurao@venkatramachemicals.com>

"serene" <serene@modiproperties.com>: "syednoorahmed" <syednoorahmed@modiproperties.com>;
"serene balamuralikrishna" <balamuralikrishna@modiproperties.com>
Villa no.22 - A&A - 24.1.18-Model.pdf; Villa no.24 - A&A - 24.l.l E-Model.pdf
final altered plans - Yilla nos.22 &24

herewith providing the updation for alterations requested by you. please confirm the
d plans as further changes cannot be taken up.
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